SYNATEL
✹✹✹✹✹ Designed for installations where
vibration or temperatures up to
250°C are present
✹✹✹✹✹ Fully remote, Control unit can be
mounted up to 200 metres from
probe head
✹✹✹✹✹ Powershield, eliminates false

MS5081
(PEEK)
HOW TO ORDER:-
Specify DRC70 for control unit, RPU1/DCT1 (if having
probe head with DCT1 included), or DCT1/REM + suitable
remote probe head to suit temperature. Plus probe rods
as required.
Selection Guide
85
 m
m
70 m m
1 52 3 4 6 7 8 9
IN S T RU M E N TAT IO N   LT D
S YN AT E L
C o v e r e d
1 0
U n c o v e r e d
1 1 1 2
P o w e r
T i m e r
C a l
O / P
60  m m
44
64151.5
30
26
74
8
4
9
54
DRC70
DCT1/REM
RPU1
12080 30 ?
5
0